NEL EARLY CLOSURE:

LAST TRAIN TIMINGS

On the following Fridays & Saturdays:
e 1& 2 November * 8 &9 November * 15 & 16 November * 22 & 23 November

Stations Last Train Timings Towards NE1 HarbourFront

NE17 Punggol

NE16 Sengkang 11.03pm

NE15 Buangkok 11.05pm

NE14 Hougang 11.08pm

NE11 Woodleigh 12.17am
NE10 Potong Pasir 12.19am
NE9 Boon Keng 12.21am
NE8 Farrer Park 12.23am
NE7 Little India 12.25am
NE6 Dhoby Ghaut 12.27am
NE5 Clarke Quay 12.29am
NE4 Chinatown 12.31am
NE3 Outram Park 12.33am
NE1 HarbourFront -

« Shuttle bus service 21 will operate between NE12 Serangoon and NE17 Punggol stations at intervals of between 2 and 5 minutes after the last train departs.
* Train services will continue to operate between NE1 HarbourFront and NE12 Serangoon stations, but will run at a frequency of approximately 9 minutes.

Scan - n u . @

for details of = Mobile app @sbstransitltd @SBSTransit_Ltd 1800-287 2727 www.sbstransit.com.sg
shuttle bus and (7.30am - 8.00pm daily)
last train timings E

GorAheqadl\\ SBS ’ ransit- and TransportRMuthority ﬂgSMRT ﬁ o




NEL EARLY CLOSURE:

LAST TRAIN TIMINGS

On the following Fridays & Saturdays:
e 1& 2 November * 8 &9 November * 15 & 16 November * 22 & 23 November

Stations Last Train Timings Last Train Timings
Towards NE17 Punggol Towards NE12 Serangoon
NE1 HarbourFront 10.39pm 11.56pm
NE3 Outram Park 10.42pm 11.58pm
NE4 Chinatown 10.43pm 12.00am
NE5 Clarke Quay 10.45pm 12.02am
NE6 Dhoby Ghaut 10.48pm 12.04am
NE?7 Little India 10.50pm 12.06am
NES8 Farrer Park 10.52pm 12.08am
NE9 Boon Keng 10.54pm 12.10am
NE10 Potong Pasir 10.56pm 12.13am
NE11 Woodleigh 10.58pm 12.15am
NE12 Serangoon 11.01pm -
NE13 Kovan 11.03pm
NE14 Hougang 11.05pm
Stations will be closed after

NE15 Buangkok 11.08pm last train departs
NE16 Sengkang 11.10pm
NE17 Punggol -

« Shuttle bus service 21 will operate between NE12 Serangoon and NE17 Punggol stations at intervals of between 2 and 5 minutes after the last train departs.
* Train services will continue to operate between NE1 HarbourFront and NE12 Serangoon stations, but will run at a frequency of approximately 9 minutes.

Last Train Timings

Sengkang LRT Punggol LRT

1.10am 1.15am

E E SBS-7ﬁnsif—

T A=

Scan '
for details of = Mobile app @sbstransitltd @SBSTransit_Ltd 1800-287 2727 www.sbstransit.com.sg

(7.30am - 8.00pm daily)

GO'Af’]eqadl\\\ SBS ’ ransit- lavd TransportRAuthority @'S’"RT ﬁ P

shuttle bus and
last train timings




SHUTTLE 21
Between NE12 Serangoon & NE17 Punggol (Both Bounds)
FIRST/LAST BUS TIMINGS & BOARDING/ALIGHTING POINTS

Serangoon Kovan Station  Hougang Central Buangkok Station Sengkang Punggol
Bus Interchange ExitB Bus Interchange Exit A Bus Interchange Bus Interchange
Berth B3 BS 63031 Berth B6 BS 67609 Berth B1 (Alighting Point)

NE12 NE14 NE15 NE16
Serangoon Hougang Buangkok Sengkang

Serangoon Station  Kovan Station Hougang Central Buangkok Station Sengkang Punggol
Exit A Exit C Bus Interchange Exit B Bus Interchange Bus Interchange
BS 62139 BS 63039 Berth B4 BS 67601 Berth B2 (Between Berths B1 & B2)
(Alighting Point)

Towards Punggol (North Bound)

_ Towards Serangoon (South Bound)

From First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus
Serangoon - - 11.05pm 12.25am
Kovan 11.14pm 12.05am 11.07pm 12.34am
Hougang 11.11pm 11.57pm 11.09pm 12.43am
Buangkok 11.09pm 11.48pm 11.11pm 12.57am
Sengkang 11.07pm 11.42pm 11.13pm 12.59am
Punggol 11.05pm 11.30pm - -

* Frequency of the shuttle bus service will be 2 to 5 minutes.

« Fares for shuttle bus service will follow the same fare structure as trains.

- Commuters planning to connect to train service at the Serangoon MRT Station (Circle Line or North East Line), Sengkang or
Punggol LRT are advised to check the train service timing, as the shuttle bus service may not connect to the last train departing

the station.
1] n u . @
= Mobile app @sbstransitltd @SBSTransit_Ltd 1800-287 2727 www.sbstransit.com.sg
Sca n (7.30am - 8.00pm daily)
for details of x
shuttle bus and G Ah d p %
last train timings E o-/Ahead/ 7- - [ and Transoor & 3 9 Smm B (LSS TRANSIT

£\ I TN and Transport Authorit
s 7 Ll:_’ ’_':‘/ e WY S B S r a n S l f } y g BUSES '




20194E11 A #4r B R A E /S KRB R 8] R

Jadual Bas Terakhir pada hari Jumaat dan Sabtu tertentu pada November 2019
Heub LT 2019-601 GMILILILL Flev QeueiTerfla & pemngerflaviln
Feull&@Fpennserflaiin LT CLHH S QFWeuLI(HLD CIHIY b & 6T

The operating hours of Service 325 from Hougang
Central Interchange will be extended to 12.50am, on
selected Fridays and Saturdays in November 2019.

MG Bt R 325 B 240828, B2E20194E11 H
FIEssr B A A A RRSS, EKARSS 25 = 12075047 .

Waktu operasi Perkhidmatan 325 dari Pusat Pertukaran Bas
Hougang Central akan dilanjutkan hingga 12.50 pagi pada beberapa
hari Jumaat dan Sabtu pada bulan November 2019.

QMEUSTH CLI(BHS! BlemevwSH60l((HHS LIDLILIGID CFenel
325 QFWevLI(hb GBTLD, HEULDLIT 2019-60T

CosIHOSHMHSHSHLILIL L Qeumaﬂas@gpmmas LD
Feoll&GILpemLngerlsvn Lileoreofl ey 12.50 LDGOT)'I‘%HG)_IGG)U

bLIgSHLULUGR M.
Day Dates
Fridays 1, 8,15 & 22 November 2019
Saturdays 2,9,16 & 23 November 2019
From Service Last Bus Timing
Hougang Central Interchange 325 12.50am

For more information, please call SBS Transit Customer Relations Centre at 1800-287 2727 (7.30am - 8.00pm daily) or visit www.sbstransit.com.sg e &1 L 1ENE, 158 H B HEE A L o
1800-287 2727 (*F HF 78} 304> 2 0 - 8H) B [ FRATT 1 M 3 www.sbstransit.com.sg e Untuk keterangan lanjut, sila hubungi Pusat Perhubungan Pelanggan SBS Transit di talian

1800-287 2727 (Setiap hari 7.30 pagi - 8 malam) atau layari www.sbstransit.com.sg e GLO&vILD elaUBIGHEHE G, 6TervLilereny 19T meTerdlL aUTI)&Hem&LITETT QG TLFL| Blemeul eTevor 1800-
287 2727 (Bleor(nLd Smemev 7.30 neoof] — @) 76y 8.00 06ol) el QS ITLITL| Q&TeTaTa D j6vevd www.shstransit.com.sg 6TedTm @)emeuorl LISHSH MG Q&F6vevea]h

e ) LandTranspor%uthority SG'BUS
S B S z r a ” S I f- ¥e Keep Your Worl d W Moving Ahead Together



